For retrofitting

Extension rings HaloX®
- To increase installation depth

Order number:
EAN:

System
Height

Max. installation depth luminaire /
loudspeaker

For Art. No.

Dispatch

1281-50
4013456546837
HaloX® 100

50 mm

+ 50 mm

1281-xx/1290-30
10

HaloX® concrete installation housing for solid concrete ceilings can be inserted into existing and

retrofitted drilling holes.

- For retrofitting in solid ceilings
- Minimal effect on statics
- Quick installation with snap-in connections

- Robust construction, ideal for use on building sites
- Large selection of opening sizes up to @ 100 mm
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