For retrofitting



Extension rings HaloX®

 \cdot $\,$ To increase installation depth

Order number:	1281-50
EAN:	4013456546837
System	HaloX® 100
Height	50 mm
Max. installation depth luminaire / loudspeaker	+ 50 mm
For Art. No.	1281-xx/1290-30
Dispatch	10

HaloX® concrete installation housing for solid concrete ceilings can be inserted into existing and retrofitted drilling holes.

- · For retrofitting in solid ceilings
- · Minimal effect on statics
- · Quick installation with snap-in connections
- · Robust construction, ideal for use on building sites
- · Large selection of opening sizes up to Ø 100 mm



